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Brenda’s Crafts

Dusty’s Vintage
 Buttons

Storms End 
Homestead

Goose Mill Farm

Hope’s 
Favorite Things

The Bee & The Bear

Alpaca & Beyond

Buck Hollow 
Llamas

Diane Phalen
Watercolors

Loose Leaf Tea Co.

notknapping

Yarn Cave 
Dyeworks

Patricia DeVries 
Wheatweaving

Bitsy Knits 
Fiber Arts

Simpatico Fiber

Reinvented 
Threads

Lazy O 
Sheep Ranch

Emily Hitchner

The Sheepyshire

Svetlana Designs 
& Lavender

Red Rope Farm

Almosta Ranch
 Fiber Farm

Bauer Family Farm

Knits by Debbie

Cape May Fiber

Little Loopy

Firelight Glass

Autdemna Jewelry

Bags by Martina

Citrus Textiles

Create Yarnworks

Suyundalla Farms

Hard Hill Farm

Aboundingful Farm

Melin Made

Breezy Meadows 
Farm

MARS Sock Machine 
Knitters

Embroiderers Guild 
of America

Cuddle Bugg 
Fiber Co.

Highland Hills Farm

Tika Bags

Janet’s 
Handspinning

Brown Eggs Yarn

Twig

Dachshund 
Daddy Knits

Vintage Charm 
by Monika

Artful Adornment

Alpacas of York

Sunset Fiber Co.

Bent Limb Farm

Yarn Jam

Beth’s Quilling
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Ellyn Cooper’s Yarn 
Sonnets

Curly Q
NJ Fibers

Over Home Alpacas

The Knitter’s Edge

Philia Fiber Co

Wellington 
Metal & Gem

Jeneric Bags

Duck Fibers

CJ’s Wood & Stuff

Skirted Fleece Mill

Belle Alto Farms 
 & Fiber Mill

Steel City Vintage
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Hard Hill Farm . . . . . . . . . . . . .            508
Highland Hills Farm. . . . . . . .       204
Hope’s Favorite Things. . . . . .     303
Janet’s Handspinning. . . . . .     206
Jeneric Bags . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              106
Knits by Debbie. . . . . . . . . . . .           402
Lazy O Sheep Ranch . . . . . . .      409
Little Loopy. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               501
Loose Leaf Tea Co.. . . . . . . . . .         309
Melin Made. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               510
MARS Sock Machine . . . . . . .      512

Knitters
Needle Felting Demo. .  .  . OUTSIDE
notknapping. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              310
Over Home Alpacas. . . . . . . .       103
Patricia DeVries. . . . . . . . . . . .           312

Wheatweaving
Philia Fiber Co . . . . . . . . . . . . .            104
Red Rope Farm. . . . . . . . . . . . .            405
Reinvented Threads. . . . . . . .       408
Second Saturday. . . . . .     OUTSIDE

Spinners
Shepherd Hills Alpacas. . .  MERCH
Simpatico Fiber. . . . . . . . . . . .           407
Skirted Fleece Mill. . . . . . . . . 109
Steel City Vintage. . . . . . . . . .         111
Storms End Homestead. . . . .    301
Sunset Fiber Co.. . . . . . . . . . . .           212
Suyundalla Farms. . . . . . . . . .         507
Svetlana Designs. . . . . . . . . . .          406

& Lavender
The Bee & The Bear. . . . . . . . .        304
The Knitter’s Edge. . . . . . . . . .         100
The Sheepyshire. . . . . . . . . . .          307
Tika Bags. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 205
Twig. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      208
Valais at Stone . . . . . . . .       OUTSIDE

Manor Farm
Vintage Charm by Monika . . 209
Wellington Metal & Gem . . . .   105
Yarn Cave Dyeworks . . . . . . .      311
Yarn Jam. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  213

A Mackenzie Studio. . . .     MERCH
Aboundingful Farm. . . . . . . .       509
Almosta Ranch. . . . . . . . . . . . .            403

Fiber Farm
Alpaca & Beyond. . . . . . . . . . .          305
Alpacas of York. . . . . . . . . . . . .            411
ANA Soaps. . . . . . . . . . . . .              MERCH
Artful Adornment. . . . . . . . . .         211
Autdemna Jewelry. . . . . . . . .        503
Bags by Martina. . . . . . . . . . . .           504
BAAAhd Girls . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             209

Sheep to Shawl Team
Bauer Family Farm . . . . . . . . .        404
Belle Alto Farms. . . . . . . . . . . .           110

& Fiber Mill
Bent Limb Farm. . . . . . . . . . . .           412
Beth’s Quilling . . . . . . . . . . . . .            413
Birdsong Birdhouses. . .  OUTSIDE
Bitsy Knits Fiber Arts . . . . . . .      313
Breezy Meadows Farm. . . . . .     511
Brenda’s Crafts. . . . . . . . . . . . .            101
Brown Eggs Yarn. . . . . . . . . . .          207
Buck Hollow Llamas. . . . . . . .       306
Cape May Fiber . . . . . . . . . . . .           401
CJ’s Wood & Stuff. . . . . . . . . . 108
Citrus Textiles. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             505
Create Yarnworks . . . . . . . . . .         506
Crochet by Beth. . . . . . . . .        MERCH
Cuddle Bugg Fiber Co . . . . . .      203 
Curly Q NJ Fibers. . . . . . . . . . .          102
Dachshund Daddy Knits. . . .   210
Diane Phalen Watercolors. . .  308
Duck Fibers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               107
Dusty’s Vintage Buttons. . . . .    201
Ellyn Cooper’s. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             214

Yarn Sonnets
Embroiderers Guild . . . . . . . .       202

of America
Emily Hitchner. . . . . . . . . . . . .            410
Firelight Glass. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             502
Fleece Sale. . . . . . . . . . . .           OUTSIDE
Goose Mill Farm. . . . . . . . . . . .           302

More Out Back!



From Farm To Finish

now at the

now at the

ALLENTOWN agri-plex

ALLENTOWN agri-plex

September 21 & 22, 2024


